
2004 UCI ROAD WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Verona - Italy  27.09.- 03.10.2004

 

Official Final Results / Résultats finaux officiels

Race distance: 9 laps - 132.75 km
Women’s Road Race / Epreuve en ligne - Femmes

SAT 2 OCT 2004 - 13:30 Communiqué no. 64 Rectificatif 1

Race

Number

NOC

Code
NameRank

Average

Speed

Final

Time

Time

Behind

36 ARNDT Judith GER 3:44:38 - 35.4581
World Champion

2 55 GUDERZO Tatiana ITA 3:44:48   +0:10

3 35 VALEN Anita NOR 3:44:50   +0:12

4 41 WORRACK Trixi GER " "

5 20 VZESNIAUSKAITE Modesta LTU " "

6 80 BRÄNDLI Nicole SUI " "

7 70 SOMARRIBA ARROLA Joane ESP " "

8 22 BUBNENKOVA Svetlana RUS " "

9 9 MELCHERS Mirjam NED " "

10 18 PUCINSKAITE Edita LTU " "

11 24 POLKHANOVA Valentina RUS " "

12 26 ZABIROVA Zoulfia RUS " "

13 77 WOOD Oenone AUS 3:45:19   +0:41

14 58 BESSETTE Lyne CAN " "

15 66 ITURRIAGA Eneritz ESP " "

16 48 DEMET-BARRY Deirdre USA " "

17 17 POLIKEVICIUTE Rasa LTU " "

18 62 PALMER-KOMAR Susan CAN " "

19 16 POLIKEVICIUTE Jolanta LTU " "

20 51 THORBURN Christine USA " "

21 31 LONGO CIPRELLI Jeannie FRA 3:45:45   +1:07

22 79 BEUTLER Annette SUI " "

23 32 PITEL Edwige FRA " "

24 11 COOKE Nicole GBR " "

25 98 VILLUMSEN SERUP Linda DEN " "

26 1 LJUNGSKOG Susanne SWE 3:45:49   +1:11

27 53 CANTELE Noemi ITA 3:46:46   +2:08

28 30 LE FLOC’H Magali FRA 3:48:08   +3:30

29 5 BELTMAN Chantal NED " "

30 40 SENFF Theresa GER 3:48:16   +3:38

31 82 HEEB Barbara SUI " "

32 64 KOZLIKOVA Lada CZE 3:50:47   +6:09

33 61 MOORE Amy CAN " "

34 95 OKI Miho JPN " "

35 43 MATUSIAK Bogumila POL " "

36 13 HEAL Rachel GBR " "

37 106 SILVA Clemilda Fernandes BRA " "

38 72 SOEDER Christiane AUT " "

39 93 VAN DAMME Evy BEL " "

40 117 SHISHKOVA Tatiana MDA " "

41 57 ZUGNO Anna ITA " "

42 90 HIERCKENS Corine BEL " "

43 27 CHEVANNE BRUNEL Elisabeth FRA " "

CRW012101_73R1 1.0 Report Created  SAT 2 OCT 2004 19:02     Page 1/3

  
 

  
  

 
Comune di
Bardolino



2004 UCI ROAD WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Verona - Italy  27.09.- 03.10.2004

 

Official Final Results / Résultats finaux officiels

Race distance: 9 laps - 132.75 km
Women’s Road Race / Epreuve en ligne - Femmes

SAT 2 OCT 2004 - 13:30 Communiqué no. 64 Rectificatif 1

Race

Number

NOC

Code
NameRank

Average

Speed

Final

Time

Time

Behind

44 97 HANSEN Trine DEN " "

45 50 NEBEN Amber USA " "

46 104 STAHURSKAYA Zinaida BLR " "

47 81 GRAB Sarah SUI " "

48 75 HEMSLEY Margaret AUS " "

49 47 BRUCKNER Kimberly USA " "

50 60 JUTRAS Manon CAN " "

51 67 MORENO ALLUE Maribel ESP " "

52 28 HUGUET Sonia FRA " "

53 63 WILLOCK Erinne CAN " "

54 69 RUANO SANCHON Dori ESP " "

55 10 VINK Elisabeth NED " "

56 74 GOLLAN Olivia AUS " "

57 37 LIEBIG Tina GER 3:50:51   +6:13

58 46 ARMSTRONG Kristin USA 3:55:50 + 11:12

59 6 BELTMAN Ghita NED " "

60 44 WYSOCKA Malgorzata POL 3:56:01 + 11:23

61 105 KIRCH Rosane BRA " "

62 86 KACHALKA Natalya UKR " "

63 91 INGELS Veerle BEL 3:56:52 + 12:14

64 88 KASHCHYSHYNA Oxana UKR 4:05:30 + 20:52

65 111 TREIER Grete EST 4:05:59 + 21:21

66 87 KARPENKO Valentina UKR " "

67 49 MAYOLO PIC Tina USA 4:06:01 + 21:23

68 3 LARSSON Camilla SWE 4:07:29 + 22:51

69 21 BOYARSKAYA Natalia RUS " "

70 96 CHRISTENSEN Lise DEN " "

71 29 JAUNATRE Marina FRA " "

72 71 GRAUS Andrea AUT " "

73 110 MADRINAN VILLEGAS Ana Paola COL 4:08:10 + 23:32

74 42 BRZEZNA Paulina POL 4:12:46 + 28:08

33 BYBERG Lene NOR DNF

38 SANDIG Madeleine GER DNF

54 FUSAR POLI Daniela ITA DNF

56 PARIETTI Silvia ITA DNF

76 RUTHERFORD Hayley AUS DNF

89 GOOR Sofie BEL DNF

113 JEGER Veronika HUN DNF

7 GRIMBERG Arenda NED DNF

15 KUBELSKIENE Edita LTU DNF

19 URBONAITE Zita LTU DNF

25 SLYUSAREVA Olga RUS DNF

39 SCHLEICHER Regina GER DNF

52 BELVEDERESI Tania ITA DNF

CRW012101_73R1 1.0 Report Created  SAT 2 OCT 2004 19:02     Page 2/3

  
 

  
  

 
Comune di
Bardolino



2004 UCI ROAD WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Verona - Italy  27.09.- 03.10.2004

 

Official Final Results / Résultats finaux officiels

Race distance: 9 laps - 132.75 km
Women’s Road Race / Epreuve en ligne - Femmes

SAT 2 OCT 2004 - 13:30 Communiqué no. 64 Rectificatif 1

Race

Number

NOC

Code
NameRank

Average

Speed

Final

Time

Time

Behind

73 BATES Nathalie AUS DNF

84 TRACHSEL Sereina SUI DNF

99 WYNTER Iona JAM DNF

101 FERNANDEZ Noelia Soledad ARG DNF

12 GOLDSMITH Charlotte GBR DNF

14 NEWSTEAD Frances GBR DNF

23 MARTISSOVA Julia RUS DNF

45 ZABROCKA Aleksandra POL DNF

59 DEMARS Nicole CAN DNF

65 ALCALDE HUERTANOS Cristina ESP DNF

68 RAMIREZ BAUXELL Anna ESP DNF

83 HOSTETTLER Irene SUI DNF

100 LEAL BALDERAS Veronica MEX DNF

102 HAYEVA Volha BLR DNF

103 SHARAKOVA Tatsiana BLR DNF

112 NIEMINEN Tiina FIN DNF

116 SWIFT Colette IRL DNF

4 LINDBERG Madeleine SWE DNF

8 GUNNEWIJK Loes NED DNF

78 WRIGHT Alison AUS DNF

85 CHUZHYNOVA Iryna UKR DNF

115 MORIARTY Louise IRL DNF

109 SOUZA Uenia Fernandes BRA DNF

92 PIETERS Cindy BEL DNF

94 VAN DROMME Sharon BEL DNF

108 SILVA Maria Lucilene BRA DNF

114 KIRALY Monika HUN DNF

2 HOLLER Monica SWE DNF

34 TORP Linn NOR DNF

107 SILVA Janildes Fernandes BRA DNF

118 EMERY Dianne RSA DNF

The Commissaires Panel / Le Collège des Commissaires:

Legend

DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified REL Relegated OVL Overlapped

CRW012101_73R1 1.0 Report Created  SAT 2 OCT 2004 19:02     Page 3/3

  
 

  
  

 
Comune di
Bardolino


	Official Complete Results Road

